
TV 10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa III etapp
24.05.2011, Iisaku

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
PV kettaheide

1 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 33.98
2 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.1997 Jõhvi G 33.22
3 Erki Rajamets 16.11.1997 Iisaku G 29.61
4 Markus Mölder 30.06.1998 Avinurme G 27.85
5 Tair Tooming 02.04.1997 Avinurme G 21.66
6 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 21.52
7 Vlad Konakov 1998 Sillamäe Astangu 19.95
8 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi G 19.54
9 Maido Pikner 8.09.1998 Iisaku G 19.44
10 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 18.30
11 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 Iisaku G 17.65
12 Sergei Rozenbuš 1997 Sillamäe Astangu 17.58

PV pallivise
1 Vlad Košelev 16.11.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 76.19
2 Anton Velikanov 31.05.1997 Sillamäe Vanalinna 67.32
3 Ruslan Belov 29.03.1997 Sillamäe Vanalinna 65.34
4 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.1997 Jõhvi G 60.95
5 Erki Rajamets 16.11.1997 Iisaku G 59.27
6 Ilja Korelin 10.10.1997 Kannuka kool 58.48
7 Marko Malberg 5.02.1997 Avinurme G 57.17
8 Aigar Telling 13.01.1997 Iisaku G 52.13
9 Sergei Rozenbuš 1997 Sillamäe Astangu 50.94
10 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 50.01
11 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 48.77
12 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 Iisaku G 46.11
13 Maido Pikner 8.09.1998 Iisaku G 44.19
14 Markus Mölder 30.06.1998 Avinurme G 43.62
15 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi G 43.23
16 Miša Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 36.50
17 Ilja Volosatov 14.07.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 35.25

PV 1000 m
1 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 2.55,5
2 Deniss Salmijanov 3.11.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 2.59,9
3 Nikita Khramkov 30.03.1997 Sillamäe Vanalinna 3.07,3
4 Vlad Košelev 16.11.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 3.07,7
5 Tair Tooming 02.04.1997 Avinurme G 3.14,1
6 Ruslan Belov 29.03.1997 Sillamäe Vanalinna 3.22,3
7 Marko Malberg 05.02.1997 Avinurme G 3.22,8
8 Miša Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 3.23,7
9 Ilja Korelin 10.10.1997 Kannuka kool 3.25,0
10 Kirill Titov 16.04.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 3.25,9
11 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi G 3.42,7
12 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 3.50,3
13 Sergei Rozenbuš 1997 Sillamäe Astangu 4.18,7
14 Aleksej Smirnov 1997 Sillamäe Astangu 5.57,0



 PN kuulitõuge
1 Ignar Lehtla 7.08.1999 Iisaku G 7.04
2 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 6.91
3 Karl-Joosep Karp 3.08.1999 Iisaku G 6.74
4 Karl Kaarlõp 28.04,1999 Iisaku G 6.68
5 Rasmus Vaher 18.09.1999 Avinurme G 6.60
6 Viljar Altermann 13.12.1999 Avinurme G 6.36
7 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 5.71

PN kettaheide
1 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 21.57
2 Karl Kaarlõp 28.04,1999 Iisaku G 19.31
3 Karl-Joosep Karp 3.08.1999 Iisaku G 18.86
4 Erik Esnar 8.10.1999 Jõhvi G 17.30
5 Rasmus Vaher 18.09.1999 Avinurme G 14.70
6 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 14.61
7 Ignar Lehtla 7.08.1999 Iisaku G 13.91
8 Viljar Altermann 13.12.1999 Avinurme G 12,28

PN pallivise
1 Vanja Zahharov 18.04.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 49.23
2 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 48.53
3 Rasmus Vaher 18.09.1999 Avinurme G 47.68
4 Karl-Joosep Karp 3.08.1999 Iisaku G 45.98
5 Prohor Altorv 29.08.2000 Iisaku G 45.78
6 Ignar Lehtla 7.08.1999 Iisaku G 42.98
7 Karl Kaarlõp 28.04,1999 Iisaku G 42.10
8 Vitali Sahhalevitš 10.08.2000 JVG 40.43
9 Viljar Altermann 13.12.1999 Avinurme G 38.15
10 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 33.96
11 Erik Esnar 8.10.1999 Jõhvi G 32.47

PN 1000 m
1 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 3.29,9
2 Karl-Joosep Karp 3.08.1999 Iisaku G 3.45,3
3 Karl Kaarlõp 28.04,1999 Iisaku G 3.46,5
4 Erik Esnar 8.10.1999 Jõhvi G 3.47,1
5 Viljar Altermann 13.12.1999 Avinurme G 4.07,6
6 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 4.10,4
7 Prohor Altorv 29.08.2000 Iisaku G 4.11,0
8 Vitali Šahhalevitš 8.05.2000 JVG 4.14,2

TV kettaheide
1 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 24.07
2 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.1997 Jõhvi G 19.61
3 Kati Ambos 08.08.1998 Avinurme G 16.61
4 Kariina Rannit 6.05.1998 Iisaku G 15.88
5 Marilii Vaas 06.11.1997 Avinurme G 15.70
6 Helina Ärtis 27.08.1997 Avinurme G 15.28
7 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 14.29
8 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi G 12.68
9 Andra Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 11.67
10 Annika Sinitski 1.07.1997 Iisaku G 11.29



TV pallivise  
1 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 50.31
2 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 48.85
3 Kati Ambos 08.08.1998 Avinurme G 40.75
4 Kariina Rannit 6.05.1998 Iisaku G 37.37
5 Andra Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 36.77
6 Annika Sinitski 1.07.1997 Iisaku G 35.92
7 Marilii Vaas 06.11.1997 Avinurme G 33.48
8 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.1997 Jõhvi G 32.21
9 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi G 31.98
10 Helina Ärtis 27.08.1997 Avinurme G 29.10
11 Ingrid Müür 10.05.1998 JVG 22.29
12 Erika Müür 10.05.1998 JVG 20.93

TV 600 m
1 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 1.59,2
2 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 1.59,8
3 Ksenia Mitina 25.01.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 2.02,1
4 Ksenia Savtšenko 7.10.1997 Sillamäe Vanalinna 2.03,2
5 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.1997 Jõhvi G 2.09,8
6 Kariina Rannit 6.05.1998 Iisaku G 2.15,2
7 Erika Müür 10.05.1998 JVG 2.16,6
8 Ingrid Müür 10.05.1998 JVG 2.18,7
9 Helina Ärtis 27.08.1997 Avinurme G 2.26,1
10 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi G 2.42,6
11 Annika Sinitski 1.07.1997 Iisaku G 2.44,2

TN pallivise
1 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 Iisaku G 41.35
2 Rita Kozlova 29.12.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 36.49
3 Kätlin Kaarama 13.10.2000 Avinurme G 34.04
4 Kelly Kurs 2.12.1999 Iisaku G 33.83
5 Garol Randlepp 24.03.1999 Jõhvi G 32.39
6 Hanna Alberi 25.03.2000 Avinurme G 31.31
7 Veronika Kaldma 30.06.2000 Avinurme G 30.35
8 Valeria Porinskaja 3.03.1999 JVG 23.11

TN 600m
1 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 Iisaku G 2.03,2
2 Valeria Porinskaja 3.03.1999 JVG 2.08,4
3 Garol Randlepp 24.03.1999 Jõhvi G 2.09,9
4 Veronika Kaldma 30.06.2000 Avinurme G 2.12,8
5 Kärol Viirlaid 1.12.1999 Iisaku G 2.23,7
6 Kätlin Kaarama 13.10.2000 Avinurme G 2.30,5
7 Hanna Alberi 25.03.2000 Avinurme G 2.36,6
8 Rita Kozlova 29.12.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 3.26,6


